Eat Your Way to Success

The Leader’s Guide to Ultimate Energy & Focus

By Dena Moscola

CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
IMORTANT ALERTS
Testimonials

A Note from the Author

Set Yourself Up to Win: Part 1

3 Steps to Motivation — Food Beliefs — Preparing for
Successful Goal Setting — ACTIVITY: Your Preliminary
Focus — Helpful Hints

Linking Weight Management, Misguided
Information & Metabolic Energy

3 Contributors to Poor Food Choices — 3 Contributors
to Healthy Food Choices

Setting Yourself Up to Win: Part 2

4-Step Process to Win — Success Tips — Limit Stepping
on the Scale — Realistic Expectations for Weight Loss —
3 Steps to Get Back on Track Fast

Introduction to Healthy Well-balanced
Moderately-sized Meals

Carbohydrates & Your Energy

Examples of Carbohydrates — Sugar & Its Many
Disguises — Best Way to Eat Fruit — How Many Carbs
are Enough? - Carb Tips — Food Cravings — Glycemic
Index — Fiber: Some Great, Some Not-so-great —
Recommended Healthy Carbs

Proteins: Dispelling the Myths

Fats: Your New Friend
Bad Fats — Good Fats — Common Fat Myths — Fat Recommendations

Artificial Ingredients & Organic Foods

15

19

31

43

63

75

79

99

107

117



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Identifying Your Best Portion Sizes
It’s All About Balance

Ordering Off the Menu

8 Success Tips to Ordering Out — Ordering from
the Cafeteria

Mind-Shifting
Converting to High Energy
Meals & Snacks

Conversion tips — Breakfast ideas

Surviving Special Occasions

Top 7 Tips to Get Through the Buffet — How to Enjoy
the Cocktails — Carb Counts in Common Social Beverages

Quick, Simple, Tasty Recipes
What About Exercise?

Introduction to Nutritional
Supplements

Introduction to Internal Cleansing
Benefits of Water — How to Detox

Insights from Leaders Already Eating
Their Way to Success

Nutrition + Hypnosis Helps Tourette

Syndrome: A Story About Julie

As published in the Journal for The International
Association for Counselors and Therapists - Just a
Challenge — Julie in 2012

ACTIVITY: Developing Your
Customized Nutrition Plans for
Stronger Leadership

Breakfast — lunch — dinner
ACTIVITY: Creating Outcomes

Recommendation Resources for the

121

129

133

137

143

153

159

173

175

183

189

209

217

201



Next Level of Nutrition 229
Resources & Recommended Reading 233

About the Author 237



