Eat Your Way to Success The Leader's Guide to Ultimate Energy & Focus

By Dena Moscola

CONTENTS

	Acknowledgements	Page xi
	IMORTANT ALERTS	13
	Testimonials	15
	A Note from the Author	19
1	Set Yourself Up to Win: Part 1 3 Steps to Motivation – Food Beliefs – Preparing for Successful Goal Setting – ACTIVITY: Your Preliminary Focus – Helpful Hints	31
2	Linking Weight Management, Misguided Information & Metabolic Energy 3 Contributors to Poor Food Choices – 3 Contributors to Healthy Food Choices	43
3	Setting Yourself Up to Win: Part 2 4-Step Process to Win – Success Tips – Limit Stepping on the Scale – Realistic Expectations for Weight Loss – 3 Steps to Get Back on Track Fast	63
4	Introduction to Healthy Well-balanced Moderately-sized Meals	75
5	Carbohydrates & Your Energy Examples of Carbohydrates – Sugar & Its Many Disguises – Best Way to Eat Fruit – How Many Carbs are Enough? - Carb Tips – Food Cravings – Glycemic Index – Fiber: Some Great, Some Not-so-great – Recommended Healthy Carbs	79
6	Proteins: Dispelling the Myths	99
7	Fats: Your New Friend Bad Fats – Good Fats – Common Fat Myths – Fat Recommendations	107
8	Artificial Ingredients & Organic Foods	117

9	Identifying Your Best Portion Sizes	121	
10	It's All About Balance	129	
11	Ordering Off the Menu 8 Success Tips to Ordering Out – Ordering from the Cafeteria	133	
12	Mind-Shifting	137	
13	Converting to High Energy Meals & Snacks Conversion tips – Breakfast ideas	143	
14	Surviving Special Occasions Top 7 Tips to Get Through the Buffet – How to Enjoy the Cocktails – Carb Counts in Common Social Beverages	153	
15	Quick, Simple, Tasty Recipes	159	
16	What About Exercise?	173	
17	Introduction to Nutritional Supplements	175	
18	Introduction to Internal Cleansing Benefits of Water – How to Detox	183	
19	Insights from Leaders Already Eating Their Way to Success	189	
20	Nutrition + Hypnosis Helps Tourette Syndrome: A Story About Julie As published in the Journal for The International Association for Counselors and Therapists - Just a Challenge – Julie in 2012		201
21	ACTIVITY: Developing Your Customized Nutrition Plans for Stronger Leadership Breakfast – lunch – dinner	209	
22	ACTIVITY: Creating Outcomes	217	
23	Recommendation Resources for the		

Next Level of Nutrition	229
Resources & Recommended Reading	233
About the Author	237